
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

198
52

733
42
8

127
77

124
19
29
20
18

112
289
47
61
58
37

179
80

102
93

Last Name

NOVOTNÝ
PECHA
VORÁČEK
NÁŘEZ
REJDA
DUŠEK
JAKUBÍČEK
HAMRLÍK
ŠUBRT
TRANTINA
VÍTEK
POKORNÝ
LAMBERT
BALÁN
ZAJKR
ROUT
LÍZÁLEK
KLOFÁČKOVÁ
ŠTĚRBA
MODR
FRKOUS
ČEŠPIVOVÁ

First Name

ANTONÍN
EDUARD
PAVEL
EVŽEN
ONDŘEJ
JAN
MIROSLAV
MARTIN
JIŘÍ
JAROSLAV
LUKÁŠ
CTIBOR
JAN
JIŘÍ
MICHAL
JIŘÍ
TOMÁŠ
KATEŘINA
JIŘÍ
MIROSLAV
RADOMÍR
VLASTA

Nat/Sta

B2
C
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
C
C
B2
B1
C
B2
C
C
C
C
C
B2
C
C
C

Club

SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP

Sponsor

DUCATI 1098
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 900
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 900
HONDA CBR 954RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
DUCATI 999
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
KAWASAKI ZX6R
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR
HONDA 929FF
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA 600

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

Total Tm

9:40.473

9:46.596

9:55.061

10:02.195

10:11.742

10:14.512

10:18.234

10:24.513

10:34.131

10:39.473

10:42.545

10:49.569

10:49.605

11:04.092

11:22.086

11:35.275

11:39.157

11:40.485

8:16.034

9:47.363

9:52.216

12:24.262

Diff

-
+6.123

+14.588
+21.722
+31.269
+34.039
+37.761
+44.040
+53.658
+59.000

+1:02.072
+1:09.096
+1:09.132
+1:23.619
+1:41.613
+1:54.802
+1:58.684
+2:00.012

1 Lap
+1:31.329
+1:36.182
+4:08.228

Best Tm

1:55.325

1:54.518

1:56.861

1:58.172

1:58.284

1:59.692

1:59.474

2:00.724

2:02.155

2:04.498

2:02.906

2:03.719

2:00.745

2:07.591

2:09.782

2:11.524

2:13.811

2:14.396

1:58.346

2:17.229

2:07.013

2:45.115

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1ANTONÍN NOVOTNÝ (198)

2PAVEL VORÁČEK (733)

3EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (42)

4EDUARD PECHA (52)

5JAN DUŠEK (127)

6MIROSLAV JAKUBÍČEK (77)

7JAROSLAV TRANTINA (29)

8JIŘÍ ŠTĚRBA (179)

9ONDŘEJ REJDA (8)

10MARTIN HAMRLÍK (124)

11JIŘÍ ŠUBRT (19)

12JIŘÍ BALÁN (289)

13LUKÁŠ VÍTEK (20)

14CTIBOR POKORNÝ (18)

15RADOMÍR FRKOUS (102)

16JIŘÍ ROUT (61)

17MICHAL ZAJKR (47)

18TOMÁŠ LÍZÁLEK (58)

19KATEŘINA KLOFÁČKOVÁ (37)

20JAN LAMBERT (112)

21MIROSLAV MODR (80)

22VLASTA ČEŠPIVOVÁ (93)

1

198

733

42

52

127

77

29

179

8

124

19

289

20

18

102

61

47

58

37

112

80

93

2

198

52

733

42

127

77

8

124

179

29

19

20

289

18

102

47

112

58

37

61

80

93

3

198

52

733

42

127

77

8

179

124

29

19

20

18

289

102

112

47

58

37

61

80

93

4

198

52

733

42

77

127

8

179

124

29

19

20

18

289

112

47

58

61

37

80

102

93

5

198

52

733

42

77

8

127

179

124

19

29

20

18

112

289

47

61

58

37

80

102

93

6

198

52

733

42

8

127

77

124

19

29

20

18

112

289

47

61

58

37
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(29) JAROSLAV TRANTINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(20) LUKÁŠ VÍTEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(18) CTIBOR POKORNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(112) JAN LAMBERT
1
2
3
4

5
6

(289) JIŘÍ BALÁN

1
2
3
4

5
6

(47) MICHAL ZAJKR

1
2
3
4
5

6

(61) JIŘÍ ROUT
1

2
3
4
5

6

(58) TOMÁŠ LÍZÁLEK
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

2:05.313

2:03.588

2:04.435

2:04.799

2:02.155

-.---

2:04.586

2:05.114

2:04.498

2:05.740

2:06.879

-.---

2:08.831

2:03.544

2:04.612

2:02.906

2:03.930

-.---

2:08.266

2:07.655

2:04.499

2:03.719

2:04.166

-.---

2:09.364

2:02.891

2:05.860

2:00.745

2:03.432

-.---

2:09.934

2:09.438

2:07.591

2:08.279

2:10.523

-.---

2:09.782

2:10.637

2:11.213

2:10.058

2:13.713

-.---

2:16.502

2:14.080

2:13.597

2:13.768

2:11.524

-.---

2:13.811

Diff

+3.158

+1.433
+2.280
+2.644

-

+0.088

+0.616
-

+1.242
+2.381

+5.925
+0.638

+1.706
-

+1.024

+4.547
+3.936

+0.780
-

+0.447

+8.619
+2.146
+5.115

-
+2.687

+2.343
+1.847

-

+0.688
+2.932

-
+0.855
+1.431
+0.276

+3.931

+4.978
+2.556
+2.073
+2.244

-

-

Time of Day

17:38:52.823
17:40:58.136

17:43:01.724
17:45:06.159
17:47:10.958
17:49:13.113

17:38:51.638
17:40:56.224

17:43:01.338
17:45:05.836
17:47:11.576
17:49:18.455

17:38:57.704
17:41:06.535
17:43:10.079

17:45:14.691
17:47:17.597
17:49:21.527

17:39:00.246
17:41:08.512
17:43:16.167

17:45:20.666
17:47:24.385
17:49:28.551

17:39:06.295
17:41:15.659
17:43:18.550
17:45:24.410

17:47:25.155
17:49:28.587

17:38:57.309
17:41:07.243
17:43:16.681
17:45:24.272

17:47:32.551
17:49:43.074

17:39:05.665
17:41:15.447
17:43:26.084
17:45:37.297
17:47:47.355

17:50:01.068

17:39:04.786

17:41:21.288
17:43:35.368
17:45:48.965
17:48:02.733

17:50:14.257

17:39:06.044

17:41:19.855

Lap

3
4
5
6

(37) KATEŘINA KLOFÁČKOVÁ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(179) JIŘÍ ŠTĚRBA
1
2
3

4
5

(80) MIROSLAV MODR
1

2
3
4
5

(102) RADOMÍR FRKOUS
1
2

3
4
5

(93) VLASTA ČEŠPIVOVÁ
1
2
3
4

5

Lap Tm

2:14.240

2:14.541

2:14.714

2:14.789

-.---

2:14.396

2:14.487

2:14.537

2:14.667

2:15.245

-.---

2:03.894

2:00.129

2:00.411

1:58.346

-.---

2:18.211

2:17.229

2:21.149

2:18.422

-.---

2:07.013

2:07.328

3:03.716

2:09.954

-.---

2:50.423

2:45.115

2:46.045

2:57.844

Diff

+0.429
+0.730
+0.903
+0.978

-
+0.091

+0.141
+0.271
+0.849

+5.548
+1.783

+2.065
-

+0.982
-

+3.920
+1.193

-

+0.315
+56.703
+2.941

+5.308
-

+0.930

+12.729

Time of Day

17:43:34.095
17:45:48.636
17:48:03.350
17:50:18.139

17:39:06.135
17:41:20.531
17:43:35.018

17:45:49.555
17:48:04.222
17:50:19.467

17:38:52.236
17:40:56.130
17:42:56.259

17:44:56.670
17:46:55.016

17:39:11.334

17:41:29.545
17:43:46.774
17:46:07.923
17:48:26.345

17:39:03.187
17:41:10.200

17:43:17.528
17:46:21.244
17:48:31.198

17:39:43.817
17:42:34.240
17:45:19.355
17:48:05.400

17:51:03.244

Lap

(198) ANTONÍN NOVOTNÝ
1

2
3
4
5
6

(52) EDUARD PECHA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(733) PAVEL VORÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(42) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(8) ONDŘEJ REJDA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(127) JAN DUŠEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(77) MIROSLAV JAKUBÍČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(124) MARTIN HAMRLÍK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(19) JIŘÍ ŠUBRT

Lap Tm

-.---

1:55.436

1:56.792

1:55.325

1:55.990

1:56.930

-.---

1:55.711

1:55.737

1:54.518

1:55.304

1:58.363

-.---

1:58.487

1:56.861

1:57.928

1:59.195

1:57.999

-.---

1:58.785

1:58.172

2:00.152

2:00.503

1:59.827

-.---

2:00.466

2:02.056

1:58.753

1:58.822

1:58.284

-.---

2:00.657

2:00.077

2:05.949

1:59.692

2:00.275

-.---

2:00.721

2:00.651

2:03.073

1:59.474

2:05.350

-.---

2:03.250

2:00.724

2:02.983

2:01.558

2:02.167

Diff

+0.111
+1.467

-
+0.665
+1.605

+1.193

+1.219
-

+0.786
+3.845

+1.626

-
+1.067
+2.334
+1.138

+0.613
-

+1.980
+2.331
+1.655

+2.182
+3.772

+0.469
+0.538

-

+0.965
+0.385
+6.257

-
+0.583

+1.247
+1.177
+3.599

-
+5.876

+2.526
-

+2.259
+0.834

+1.443

Time of Day

17:38:38.982

17:40:34.418
17:42:31.210
17:44:26.535
17:46:22.525
17:48:19.455

17:38:45.945
17:40:41.656

17:42:37.393
17:44:31.911
17:46:27.215
17:48:25.578

17:38:43.573
17:40:42.060

17:42:38.921
17:44:36.849
17:46:36.044
17:48:34.043

17:38:43.738
17:40:42.523
17:42:40.695

17:44:40.847
17:46:41.350
17:48:41.177

17:38:52.343
17:40:52.809
17:42:54.865

17:44:53.618
17:46:52.440
17:48:50.724

17:38:46.844
17:40:47.501
17:42:47.578
17:44:53.527

17:46:53.219
17:48:53.494

17:38:47.947
17:40:48.668
17:42:49.319
17:44:52.392

17:46:51.866
17:48:57.216

17:38:52.813
17:40:56.063
17:42:56.787
17:44:59.770
17:47:01.328

17:49:03.495
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